VIPER

MAMBA
MB39CV

CANISTER VACUUM



PARTS LIST




MAMBA CANISTER VACUUM - PARTS PRICING

DIA PART :
NO NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 VF47035A "WVIPER" LOGO

2 VA41012 TOP COVER

3 VA41012-1 LATCH, TOP COVER

4 VA13502 SCREW, M4 x 8

5 VA14007 PIN, M4 x 12

6 VA41010 BASE, TOP COVER

7 VA41021 SPRING

8 VA41008 PUSH BUTTON

9 VA41008 COVER, UPPER HANDLE
10 VA14006 SCREW, M3 x 6

11 VA41011 GASKET, BASE, TOP COVER
12 VA41013 FOAM FILTER, TOP COVER
13 VA41025 FILTER, TOP COVER
14 VA41006A FILTER HOLDER

15 VA13474 SCREW, M5 x 16

16 VA13492 SCREW, M5 x 12

17 VA41041 HOLDER, VACUUM BAG
18 VA41029 INTAKE

19 VV13608 SCREW, M3 x 12

20 VA41007 COVER, LOWER HANDLE
21 VA41004 LOWER HANDLE

22 VA41005 TANK

23 VV20509 SCREW, M5x 10

24 VAB50Q2 CORD

25 VA41034 GASKET, TANK SEAT
26 VA21521 GROMMET

27 VF14004 RETAINING RING, EXTERNAL #19
28 VA41014 AXLE

28 VA41003A TANK SEAT

30 VA41035 VAC MOTOR, 115V

31 VA41032 GASKET, MOTOR

32 VA41Q15A MOTOR SEAT

33 VA41031 FOAM FILTER, MOTCR
34 VAZ21544 SERIAL TAG

3b VE40904 READ MANUAL

36 VF47027 WASHER, LOCK

37 VF47055 REAR WHEEL, 6.4"
38 VAG6851 CAP, AXLE

38 VA4O17 POWER BUTTON

40 VAZ20208-16 SPRING, SWITCH BUTTON
41 VA41018 SEAT, SWITCH

42 VA41024 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
43 VA41030 BRACKET, SWITCH
44 VV13640 SCREW, M4 x 16

45 VA21517 BLOCK

46 VA13740 SCREW, SELF-TAPPING, M3 x 16
47 VA41016 FOAM FILTER, STRIP
48 VA41001 BOTTOM COVER

49 VA41002 BUMPER

50 VAS1345 CASTER, 2"




ACCESSORIES




MAMBA CANISTER VACUUM - ACCESSORIES

DIA PART '
NO NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 VA41130 HOSE ASSY
2 VA41023 PAPER BAG (PKG OF 10)
3 VA41115 TUBE
4 VA41027 VACUUM BAG,CLOTH
5 VA41100 COMBINATION TOOL
6 VA20804 DUSTING TOOL
7 VA20805 CREVICE TOOL
8 VA20802-1 UPHOLSTERY TOOL




